Morgan Stanley

MAY, 2023

John Griffin Receives Global Sports and Entertainment Director Designation

Conshohocken, May, 2023 – Morgan Stanley announced today that John Griffin, a Financial Advisor in the Firm's Wealth Management office in Conshohocken has been named a Global Sports and Entertainment Director as part of Morgan Stanley's Global Sports & Entertainment division. This specialized group was created to help address the unique wealth management needs of athletes, coaches, owners, directors, producers, writers, actors and their business advisors.

John will have access to customized resources and programs, including asset and liability management, philanthropic and lifestyle advisory services, family governance and financial planning, insurance, investment banking services and private equity solutions.

Morgan Stanley Wealth Management, a global leader, provides access to a wide range of products and services to individuals, businesses and institutions, including brokerage and investment advisory services, financial and wealth planning, cash management and lending products and services, annuities and insurance, retirement and trust services.

Morgan Stanley (NYSE: MS) is a leading global financial services firm providing a wide range of investment banking, securities, wealth management and investment management services. With offices in 41 countries, the Firm's employees serve clients worldwide including corporations, governments, institutions and individuals. For further information about Morgan Stanley, please visit www.morganstanley.com.

Morgan Stanley Global Sports & Entertainment is a highly specialized wealth management division, dedicated to serving the unique and complex needs of athletes, entertainers, creators and top professionals in the sports and entertainment industry.

CRC 42265	20	02/25

© 2023 Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC.

###